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6.2.3 B5_5MHz 
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6.2.4 B5_10MHz 
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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2812 0.0109 ppm 1M12G7D 22H 24.49 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.2291 0.0139 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 23.60 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2773 0.0142 ppm 2M73G7D 22H 24.43 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.2259 0.0103 ppm 2M73W7D 22H 23.54 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2472 0.0156 ppm 4M56G7D 22H 23.93 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.2065 0.0129 ppm 4M55W7D 22H 23.15 

5 10 829 844 0.2559 0.0133 ppm 9M08G7D 22H 24.08 

5 10 829 844 0.2239 0.0130 ppm 9M08W7D 22H 23.50 

 

7.1.2 Form731_ERP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.0975 0.0109 ppm 1M12G7D 22H 19.89 

5 1.4 824.7 848.3 0.0794 0.0139 ppm 1M12W7D 22H 19.00 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.0962 0.0142 ppm 2M73G7D 22H 19.83 

5 3 825.5 847.5 0.0783 0.0103 ppm 2M73W7D 22H 18.94 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.0857 0.0156 ppm 4M56G7D 22H 19.33 

5 5 826.5 846.5 0.0716 0.0129 ppm 4M55W7D 22H 18.55 

5 10 829 844 0.0887 0.0133 ppm 9M08G7D 22H 19.48 

5 10 829 844 0.0776 0.0130 ppm 9M08W7D 22H 18.90 

 


